ESSENTIAL
COMPONENTS
Ethernet networking is a growing solution for
industry applications, and Rockwell Automation
offers a full suite of Ethernet-enabled products,
ranging from Armor I/O, safety and PLCs to HMI,
motion and drives. To complement this constantly
growing line of industrial Ethernet products,

5.84mm
(0.23in) 1585-C8VB-S*
General Ordering Information
Publication 1585-PP001B-EN-P – July 2008 © 2008 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
M12 D Coded Connectivity
RJ45 Accessories
Jacket
Material
Number of
Conductors
Jacket
Color
Wire
Gauge
Nominal O.D
mm (in) Connector Straight Male
TPE
HighFlex 4 Teal 5.84mm
(0.23in) 1585J-M4TBJM-*
TPE
HighFlex 8 Teal 5.84mm
(0.23in) 1585J-M8TBJM-*
TPE
HighFlex 8 Red 24
AWG
5.84mm
(0.23in)
RJ45
Male to
RJ45 Male 1585J-M8VBJM-*
Riser
PVC 8 Teal 5.84mm
(0.23in) 1585J-M8PBJM-*
RJ45 Connectivity
1585D-M4TB-*Male M12 D Code
to Flying Leads24 AWG4TPE High Flex rated
1585D-M4TBDM-*Male M12 D Code
to Male M12 D Code24 AWG4TPE High Flex rated
Straight MaleConnectorAssembly
Rating
Number of
PinsJacket Material
* Replace symbol with 1 (1 m), 2 (2 m), 5 (5 m), 10 (10 m) for standard cable lengths.
* Replace symbol with 1 (1 m), 2 (2 m), 5 (5 m), 10 (10 m) for standard cable lengths.
1585J-M8CC-HRJ45 Insulation Displacement Connector (IDC) – Cat.6
1585J-M8CC-CRJ45 Crimp Connector with Boot – Cat.5e
1585A-JCrimpRJ45 Crimp Tool Kit
Cat. No.Description
RJ45 Crimp Connector with Boot
RJ45 Insulation Displacement Connector (IDC)